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Donemi : 2015-2016 Giiz yariyil

BiLIMSEL HAZIRLIK

Ders Kodu : BHT101 (1)
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6grenci No
14504018
15504001
15504002
15504003
15504004
15504005
15504007
15504008
15504009
15504010
15504011
15504012
15504013
15504014
15504015
15504016
15504017
15504018
15504020
15504021
15504022
15504023
15504024
15504025
15504026
15504027
15504028

Ad

TACETTIN
FAT1H

KADIR

BURAK

AL

YUSUF

AHMET

FERDL

MURAT

isA

RAMAZAN
MEHMET EFE
SEFA

MEHMET AKIF
MAHMUT FEHMI
KAVAS

SUKRAN
MEHMET
DOGUKAN
FATIH

TEKIN
MUHAMMED FURKAN
MURAT

OMER

1BRAHIM METEHAN
MEHMET
AHMET TALHA

Soyad
AKALTIN
AKSU
CIFTCI
KAYISSAHIN
YILMAZ
OZTEL
AVCI
CETIN
YALGINKAYA
KARABULUT
BAGCAN
BUYUK
ERDEMAY
DEMIR
UYKUS
AKA

TURAL
MURCAN
AKKUS
DAKESOGLU
KIZGIN
AKSAC
OCAL
KARAKOG
AKGUN
ZENGI
DEMIRCI

Vize Vize2 HBN B.Notu Ssonug
GR GR
60 54
52 64
56 60
62 54
64 40
50 70
54 72
70 72
72 54
82 86
54 50
60 56
58 58
66 56
62 64
54 66
50 54
50 56
52 66
46 62
62 GR
48 60
54 72
64 90
76 82
60 76
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